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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
5
2
8
7
3
6
1
4

Name
Kiss-Orbán László
Kiscsatári Bálint
Szántó Dániel
Fally György
Bognár Zoli
ifj. Bajusz Zsolt
Schweizer Dani
Kõvári Dániel

Laps
16
16
16
15
15
15
12
5

Total Tm
10:26.431
10:32.064
10:33.320
10:01.607
10:02.774
10:19.759
7:45.073
3:36.455

Diff

5.633
6.889

-- 1 Lap --
1.167

18.152
-- 4 Laps --

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

5.633
1.256

-- 1 Lap --
1.167

16.985
-- 3 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
34.063
34.660
33.834
35.655
34.933
33.781
35.028
34.707

In Lap
4
2
8
9
2

13
2
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 2 8 7 3 6 1 4

MB+RCOR IV. fordulóMB+RCOR IV. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.07.16.  14:102015.07.16.  14:10

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,907

Best Tm: 33.781, Spd: 27,708

Margin of Victory: 5.633

by: (6) ifj. Bajusz Zsolt

RaceTime: 10:26

Printed: 2015.07.21. 13:55:19 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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